Position

Engineering Manager

Operations Engineer

Electric Dispatcher

Associate Engineer

Senior Administrative Assistant

Associate Engineer (Part-Time)

Supervising Electrical Engineer

Cad Technician (Part-Time)

Other Positions Held City

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Department

Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering
Light And Power
Engineering

Light And Power
Engineering

Total Wages

$223,780

$105,895

$77,151

$75,283

$52,903

$47,020

$38,207

$16,389

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,947

$30,803

$23,147

$23,973

$19,303

$7,955

$5,105

$0



