Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$223,780	\$41,947
Operations Engineer		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$105,895	\$30,803
Electric Dispatcher		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$77,151	\$23,147
Associate Engineer		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$75,283	\$23,973
Senior Administrative Assistant		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$52,903	\$19,303
Associate Engineer (Part-Time)		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$47,020	\$7,955
Supervising Electrical Engineer		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$38,207	\$5,105
Cad Technician (Part-Time)		Vernon	Light And Power Engineering	\$16,389	\$0